
# Name Email

1 Samuel Lerman samuel.lerman@energy.ca.gov

3 Kristian Jokinen kristian.jokinen@gmail.com

4 Thomas Small thomas_small@newflyer.com

5 Joshua Goldman joshuagoldman@designlineusa.com

6 Justin Scalzi justin.scalzi@byd.com

7 Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv

8 recorder oab@webe.com

9 Dr. John Reed jreed@northamericanrepower.com

10 Ed Garda egarda@ptintegration.com

11 Paul Hernandez paul.hernandez@energycenter.org

12 Stephen stephen.ptucha@cummins.com

13 Jordan jmonroe@cityofavalon.com

14 Jim Castelaz jim@motivps.com

15 Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv

16 Bonnie Trowbridge bonnie@lightninghybrids.com

17 Monterey-Salinas Transit movermeyer@mst.org

18 Nicole nkemna@americanpowergroupinc.com

19 Nikhil Parchure nparchure@sinoev.com

20 Randy Peterson peterson_randy_n@cat.com

21 jason greenblatt jgreenblatt@semprautilities.com

22 Ben Hoxie benhoxie@eaton.com

23 Lawrence Wnuk lwnuk@calstart.org

24 Robert Devine robert.w.devine@baesystems.com

25 tim rudek rudek@uci.edu

26 Kunlun Liu kliu@westport.com

27 Zachary Kahn zach@waveipt.com

28 Rob Del Core rdelcore@hydrogenics.com

29 mark mark.burton@volvo.com

30 Richard Teebay rteebay@isd.lacounty.gov

31 Kevin Kanning kevinkanning@yahoo.com

32 james holtz james.holtz@byd.com

33 Mike I. mippoliti@calstart.org

34 PSchnell phillip.schnell@avl.com

35 Karen McAllister karen.mcallister@navy.mil

36 Kevin Rodgers kevin.rodgers@allisontransmission.com
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37 Ryan Lipkin ryan@kisensum.com

38 Joseph jloh@gardenabus.com

39 Anthony Palmere ajpalmere@ucdavis.edu

40 D. Atkinson atkinson_david_c@cat.com

41 Mark Filimonov mark@thegrantfarm.com

42 Clay Collier clay@kisensum.com

43 Sam samuel.mclaughlin@volvo.com

44 Justin Chow, US Hybrid justin@ushybrid.com

45 Lukas Przybylo lprzybylo@dpw.lacounty.gov

46 David Johal johal@achatespower.com

47 Bill Harp bharp@enginecert.com

48 Matt Jarmuz matt.jarmuz@odyne.com

49 Raymond McElroy rayfmcelroy@gmail.com

50 AB anborge@ryder.com

51 Joseph Steinberger jsteinberger@baaqmd.gov

52 Lloyd Tran ltran@cleantechinstitute.org

53 Tim Lipman telipman@berkeley.edu

54 Josh jkramer@lnegroup.com

55 Ted Barnes ted.barnes@gastechnology.org

56 Mac Burns mburns@proterra.com

57 Jim Larson jelb@pge.com

58 Niki Beigi niki.beigi@gladstein.org

59 Gus Block gblock@nuvera.com

60 Joshua Pietak jpietak@enginecert.com

61 jerine rosato jrosato@portofsandiego.org

62 john linn john@johnhlinn.com

63 Rene Allen rene.allen@volvo.com

64 Mike Simon mike@transpowerusa.com

65 David Barbat david.barbat@nassco.com

66 Valerie Parr vparr@westport.com

67 Scott Applebaum scott.applebaum@multisparkplug.com

68 Tahra Jutt tjutt@westport.com

69 Stacy Kennedy skennedy@morrisonco.net

70 David Blekhman blekhman@calstatela.edu

71 Larry Schmitz info@terminalift.com

72 Ed Lovelace elovelace@xlhybrids.com

73 paul rasmussen prasmussen@altetechnologies.com

74 Nico Bouwkamp nbouwkamp@cafcp.org

75 Alan Bates abates@shorepower.com

76 Kevin M. Wing kevinwing@valleyair.org

77 Leonard leonard.lincoln@odyne.com

78 Ryan Blue ryan.blue@spartanmotors.com



79 Kevin M. Wing kevinwing@valleyair.org

80 Kristin Carter kcarter@grantmanagementassoc.com

81 Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov

82 Fred Silver fsilver@calstart.org

83 Andrew apapson@calstart.org

84 Jennifer Rillera jrillera@cisco.com

85 Rick Teebay rteebay@isd.lacounty.gov

86 Chris Andrichak candrichak@actransit.org

87 Scott Leman scott.leman@cat.com

88 Kunlun Liu kliu@westport.com

89 Stephen Ptucha stephen.ptucha@cummins.com

90 Roger Jenkins jenkinsr@ctc.com

91 Debbie Jones debbie.jones@energy.ca.gov

92 tami haas tami.haas@energy.ca.gov

93 Debbie Jones debbie.jones@energy.ca.gov

94 Susan Van Scoyoc vanscoy@ctc.com


